51.2KWh Energy Storage support 1C 100A D ischarge
Superior Performance and Reliability :experience Top-tier
Performance and consistent Reliability for UPS and Data Centers
Effortless Accessibility : front-facing Connectors for simplified
Access to Installation and Maintenance
Power and Precision : 51.2kWh Cabinet with Switchgear and 20
Battery Modules delivers both Power and Precision
Intelligent Battery Management :each Module is precisely
connected to eight Series of 100Ah, 3.2V Cells , complemented by a
dedicated BMS equipped with Cel l Balancing Capabilities
Custom Compatibility :enable Customization for Compatibility
with various UPS Brands and Models
LP-160S100-200L
TECHNICAL SPECIFICAT IONS
Rack Specification
Vo ltage Range 430V-576V
Charge Voltage 550V
Cell 3.2V100Ah
Ser ies & Paralle ls 160S1P
20
100Ah
Number of Battery Module
Rated Capac ity
Rated Energy 51 .2kWh
100AMax Discharge Current
Peak Discharge Current 150A/10S
100AMax Charge Current
Max Discharge Power 51.2kW
P+/P-orP+/N/P-by requestOutput Type
YesDry Contact
Display 7 inch
System Parallel
Communication
Short-Circuit Current
Cycle life @25℃1C/1C DoD100%
Ope ration Ambient Temperature
Yes
CAN/RS485
5000A
> 3000
0℃-35 ℃
Operat ion Hum idity 65±25%R.H.
Operat ion Temperature Charging: 0 ℃~55℃
ischarging:-20℃~65℃
800mm X 700mm X 1950mmSystem Dimension
Weight 630kg
Performance Data
60min 90min 120min
1160kW
Time
2320kW 1536kWConstant Power
100A 66A 50AConstant Current
Discharge Performance at 25℃ Charge and Discharge at 25 ℃,1C
3.5
3.4
0 2C
3
3 IC
3
3
2
( V
 e
b atl ov
lN
 e ga
tl ov2
2
2
2.5
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% 120%
CapacityCapacity
Temperature effects on capac ity at 1C 1C discharge and 0.5C Charge
105% 105%
100% 100%
95% 95%
c a
p
ec
i h
c a
pa
c i
ty
90% 90%
85% 85%
80% 80%
75%75%
70% 70%
0 200020-20      -10 1000 5000 600010 3000 40004030 50 60
Temperature ( C) Number of cycle (cycles)